California State Shoot 2023

Event 10 - Event 10 - STATE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sunday, June 25, 2023

Special Event Option -$20.00 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,420.00)

Number of entries: 71

State Squad Post ATA# NAME Cat Ydg Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4  Total
CA 14 5 1857181 COLTON W. TUCKER JG 27.0 24 25 23 24 96
CA 7 2 2210731 NAJM NADER BOU 23.0 22 24 24 25 95
CA 31 5 1858345 TRAVIS J. MATHEWS SJ 27.0 22 24 24 23 93
CA 30 5 1114994 CHAYTON VEGA 27.0 25 23 23 21 92
CA 28 2 2214558 MATTHEW A. SMITH JG 19.5 22 24 24 22 92
CA 6 4 2068121 JAXON C. WESTLAKE JG 27.0 21 25 25 21 92
CA 3 1 2072575 BRIAN R. NEUFELD 21.5 24 22 23 23 92
CA 31 3 0729530 MARK JOHNSON SBV  27.0 23 23 21 24 91
NV 20 3 3301427 RICHARD BULLARD JR 27.0 20 24 24 23 91
CA 12 1 2119177 RYAN P. MARSHALL SJ 225 23 24 21 23 91
CA 41 4 0815559 GREG J. WILLHITE 245 21 22 24 23 90
CA 38 1 0610996 FERDI ABRAHAM 27.0 23 22 23 22 90
CA 17 2 2070989 FRANK B. YOUNG SBV 210 22 24 22 22 90
CA 12 3 8907197 JOE PANETTA SRV 245 21 22 22 25 90
CA 55 3 2073824 LANDON AZEVEDO 27.0 23 21 23 22 89

CA 29 4 8704741 KEVIN L. WADDELL 27.0 22 23 22 22 89
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18

37

20
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27

21

49

39
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ATA#

0730713

1852220

2070332

1210502

3003445

1939558

1015809

9300608

2070481

9913340

2212448

9305155

9001188

0725594

9101705

0705765

2112696

2216314

0921214

2070437

2303665

NAME

DAVID W. KELLY

DEVIN HUGUENOT

DOMINICA HOTCHKISS

EDDIE WOODS

JEFF COOK

MASON ANDELIN

JOSHUA J. LOPES

RICH DAVIS

ANNIE R. NEUFELD

ANTONIO BETTANINI

NICHOLAS R. MOORE

DENNIS M. CRAINE

STEVEN R. SMITH

JIMMY R. HELLER

LORI L. CLODT

W KEITH BAKER

ETHAN C. PRESCOTT

TYLER FULLER

BRIAN C. WILLS

CHRIS URQUIDEZ

NATHAN S. MARTIN

Cat

JG

L1

JG

L1

L2

SRV

SJ

Ydg Trap 1
27.0 20
26.5 23
20.0 23
27.0 21
27.0 23
23.0 21
27.0 22
27.0 21
20.0 24
27.0 22
20.5 21
27.0 20
27.0 25
27.0 22
26.0 22
25.0 23
27.0 20
24.0 21
26.5 20
25.0 21
19.0 22

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4
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CA

22

14

12

10

20

14

48

27

19

46

13

10

48

15

55

ATA#

1933262

1515816

2214396

1852180

0922048

0751994

1111673

0411634

1313263

1215641

1939994

8701984

2111268

1417171

1933162

8205841

2209422

1623038

1313311

1620875

1858344

NAME

MASON REYNOLDS

BRYAN H. WEEKS

TRACY L. ARMINTROUT

HANK B. NEUFELD

MARK P. EVANS

WADE STANFILL

JOHN M. STUDLEY

TRACY STEVEN HEINTZ

BRANDON SIMONDS

THOMAS P. SARKO

BODIE WASS

JORGE V. RAGDE

TYSON H. MARQUIS

HUNTER SEYMORE

CORY D. WALKER

RONNIE S. JOHNSON

RICHARD L. MOORE

ROBERT E. VANVACTER

ANNETTE M. SPITERI

DOUGLAS STEVE TORRIS

TRISTEN MATHEWS

Cat

JG

SBV

SRV

SBV

SJ

JG

SBV

L2

Ydg Trap 1
22.5 24
27.0 20
22.5 20
25.5 23
21.5 22
27.0 21
27.0 17
26.5 21
27.0 21
24.0 20
19.0 18
24.5 19
26.0 23
27.0 22
27.0 20
24.0 23
20.0 21
25.0 20
22.5 20
21.0 21
27.0 21

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

23

22

23

22

20

20

22

21

20

23

21

21

19

20

20

20

19
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21
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20
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State Squad Post
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CA
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CA

State Handicap Added Money Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $2,000.00)

37

29

46

46

1"

19

12

37

12

23

ATA#

1627552

7805207

9502123

1520039

1858192

2208026

1933259

0211316

1011819

1628575

2068239

2072165

1940713

Number of entries: 249

State Squad Post

CA

CA

CA

CA

24

16

14

47

ATA#

9702024

2210770

1857181

2113349

NAME

JULES AZZI

RON ALCORIZA

GARY P. BEER

HEATH BROWER

CANYON WASS

BILL VOGT

REMINI HUGUENOT

DON R. FREEMAN

MIKE J. UNDERWOOD

ELIAS MERHY

CAMERON N. ROBERTS

JUSTIN R. MARQUIS

ANDREW LOPSHIRE

NAME

JON R. DASHNER, Il

HANNAH R. SPOONER

COLTON W. TUCKER

JACOB R. KIZIRIAN

Cat

SRV

SBV

L1

SRV

SRV

Cat

SBV

L1

JG

SJ

Ydg Trap 1
27.0 19
27.0 18
25.0 18
20.0 20
20.0 20
22.0 21
23.0 23
25.0 19
23.0 17
26.0 19
24.0 16
23.0 17
24.0 19

Ydg Trap 1
23.5 24
19.5 23
27.0 24
21.0 23

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

23

18

20

18

19

20

16

18

21

19

18

15

16

15

22

20

19

18

23

18

18

19

17

22

19

18

22

21

21

20

20

13

19

19

17

18

15

18

15

Trap2 Trap3 Trap 4

25

24

25

25

24

24

23

23

23

25

24

24

Total

79

79

79
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77

76

74
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Total

96
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96
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State Squad Post
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49

51

45

31

26

30

28

26

50

43

42

31

20

12

41

38

ATA#

2210731

2072164

2214395

1623445

1859303

1772465

1858345

2072161

1114994

2214558

2072163

2068121

2072575

1770334

1627321

1410346

0729530

3301427

2119177

0815559

0610996

NAME

NAJM NADER BOU

CAMERON JOEL PETRETTI

LOREN S. POULSON

LOGAN J. DASHNER

TODD I. WOODS

LUCAS A. SANFORD

TRAVIS J. MATHEWS

AIDEN CHRISTOP WIEST

CHAYTON VEGA

MATTHEW A. SMITH

BROOKLYN L. AVILA

JAXON C. WESTLAKE

BRIAN R. NEUFELD

TROY A. GUENTHART

ISABEL V. MULLEN

WAYNE MORRILL

MARK JOHNSON

RICHARD BULLARD JR

RYAN P. MARSHALL

GREG J. WILLHITE

FERDI ABRAHAM

Cat

SBV

SJ

SJ

JG

L1

JG

SBV

L1

SBV

SJ

Ydg Trap 1
23.0 22
24.0 23
22.0 24
26.5 23
21.0 22
23.5 24
27.0 22
20.0 24
27.0 25
19.5 22
19.0 24
27.0 21
21.5 24
25.0 23
23.5 23
27.0 24
27.0 23
27.0 20
22.5 23
24.5 21
27.0 23

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

24

25

22

24

24

23

24

24

23

24

25

25
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21
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24
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CA

25

17

16

15

12

10

55

52

45

41

35

34

34

33

29

24

20

18

ATA#

9503693

2070989

2117937

1859902

8907197

1933258

0213313

1858951

1932879

2073824

1415020

2073807

8103588

0611323

0312950

9500512

0766035

8704741

2120083

0730713

1852220

NAME

KYM L. HUGHES

FRANK B. YOUNG

MACKENZIE P. LUDLOW

LANNETTE L. BETTANINI

JOE PANETTA

ZACK KNORR

RONNIE CONNEL, JR

LOUIS L. ORTIZ, JR

JOHN P. DAANE

LANDON AZEVEDO

FRANK E. SHELTREN

KEVORK NALBANDIAN

MICHAEL A. SOUZA

GLENN R. KOWALCHIK

BRIAN P. BRAMSEN

HOMER A. HANSEN, 11l

GREG ADJIAN

KEVIN L. WADDELL

DYLAN D. BAPTISTE

DAVID W. KELLY

DEVIN HUGUENOT

Cat

L2

SBV

SJ

L1

SRV

SJ

SBV

SBV

SBV

JG

Ydg Trap 1
27.0 22
21.0 22
20.0 21
21.0 21
24.5 21
24.5 24
27.0 23
23.5 23
21.5 23
27.0 23
26.5 22
24.0 21
25.0 24
25.5 21
26.5 22
26.0 21
27.0 22
27.0 22
24.0 24
27.0 20
26.5 23

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

22

24

23

22

22

24

23

22

22

21

19

24

23

24

20

24

20

23

22

23

23

23

22

23

24

22

24

22

24

23

23

24

22

20

22

25
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23

22

22

23

21

23

22

23

23

25

18

22

21

22

22

24

22

22

22

22

24

24

22

21
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22

Total
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State Squad Post
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CA

CA

CA

CA
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CA
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NV

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

13

53

53

52

51

39

37

37

36

33

29

28

28

28

20

11

47

42

ATA#

9206391

2072741

2070332

1510208

1776363

1624638

1859302

9301809

1210502

0114937

8201111

0811623

0610411

1852744

2115863

1771111

3003445

1939558

2207355

8301229

3509440

NAME

KEITH C. DODSON

KYLE FARNSWORTH

DOMINICA HOTCHKISS

NINO W. CARVALHO

DOUGLAS A. GOODLOE

CHARLES G. BARNETT

JERRY B. COX

JOHN E. MCNALLY, JR

EDDIE WOODS

TIM M. MITCHELL

JOSEPH W. GIPSON

RONY BETWARDA

ROBERT G. MARGARITE

AARON A. GREEN

CODY J. SCAUBSCHLAGER

HARRY TERZIAN

JEFF COOK

MASON ANDELIN

ELLIE M. ALVARADO

LISAA. WISE

LEE J. NOVICH

Cat

SRV

L1

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SJ

JG

L1

L2

Ydg Trap 1
22.5 20
21.0 21
20.0 23
27.0 21
26.0 21
25.0 21
23.5 24
27.0 21
27.0 21
27.0 24
23.5 18
25.5 22
27.0 22
21.5 20
19.0 21
19.0 21
27.0 23
23.0 21
24.0 23
19.5 22
25.0 20

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

24

25

25

22

22

22

20

22

21

22

22

22

23

22

23

21

23

22

21

23

21

22

22

18

23

22

24

23

22

23

20

23

21

22

23

21

23

24

22

22

21

23

23

21

23

22

23

21

21

23

23

22

25

23

21

23

23

23

18

23

22

21

23

Total

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88
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88

88

88

88

88
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State Squad Post

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

39

39

37

31

26

26

24

24

17

17

14

40

39

34

33

32

32

ATA#

1015809

9300608

8307542

1316425

2113307

2070481

0721685

1855760

1933076

2071620

9913340

1853053

2071611

2206710

2212448

0756612

1772044

9305155

8506311

2114732

9001188

NAME

JOSHUA J. LOPES

RICH DAVIS

LARRY C. BICKLY

DALE STERLING

RAEGAN E. HUDDLESTON

ANNIE R. NEUFELD

DAN GARCIA

NOAH Z. ENGINEER

MARTIN S. ORLOWICZ

JOHANNA BOND

ANTONIO BETTANINI

HAYDEN R. ROHRER

AMY F. COMER

ROD PEVELER

NICHOLAS R. MOORE

BRYAN WEIS

HADI AYACH

DENNIS M. CRAINE

JOSEPH W. FAHERTY

BRIAN A. ALQUIST

STEVEN R. SMITH

Cat

SBV

L1

L1

JG

SRV

L2

JG

L2

SRV

SRV

Ydg Trap 1
27.0 22
27.0 21
26.0 21
27.0 21
19.0 20
20.0 24
25.0 21
25.5 21
21.0 19
19.0 22
27.0 22
22.0 24
19.0 21
19.5 18
20.5 21
22.0 21
27.0 22
27.0 20
27.0 21
27.0 22
27.0 25

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

22

23

20

20

24

22

22

22

23

22

21

22

21

23

24

22

17

23

23

23

21

21

21

24

23

20

21

23

23

23

25

23

21

22

23

20

23

23

22

21

21

18

22

22

22

23

23

20

21

21

22

18

21

20

23

23

22

20

24

21

21

20

22

Total

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86






State Squad Post

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

32

27

25

21

18

16

53

50

49

43

39

38

36

36

34

26

22

22

18

15

1

ATA#

0725594

9101705

8602439

0705765

0712482

2073211

2115951

2112696

1417749

2210755

2216314

8903210

0921214

0210635

1779065

1315035

2070437

2303665

2210190

1933262

0810812

1932375

NAME

JIMMY R. HELLER

LORIL. CLODT

JULIE A. ROBINSON

W KEITH BAKER

RICHIE G. CLODT

ILSE H. SCHEIDEL

ALICE WIEBE

ETHAN C. PRESCOTT

EMILIO E. CARVALHO

CHAD W. WIEBE

TYLER FULLER

TODD D. OLSON

BRIAN C. WILLS

RON HAMMONDS

BAILEY G. SZETO

JOSEPH P. BANDUCCI

CHRIS URQUIDEZ

NATHAN S. MARTIN

JOSLYN CETINA

MASON REYNOLDS

MICHAEL R. BATES

SAM A. THOMPSON

Cat

L2

L2

SRV

L1

SJ

SBV

SBV

SJ

L1

JG

SBV

L2

Ydg Trap 1
27.0 22
26.0 22
25.5 22
25.0 23
27.0 24
20.0 21
21.0 22
27.0 20
27.0 20
23.5 21
24.0 21
23.0 22
26.5 20
27.0 20
22.0 21
23.5 21
25.0 21
19.0 22
19.0 22
22.5 24
26.0 20
21.0 22

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

21

23

24

23

21

22

21

22

20

19

20

21

22

22

24

22

20

22

22

23

24

24

21

21

21

18

20

22

22

22

23

24

23

19

22

22

19

19

23

20

22

17

20

18

22

20

19

22

21

21

21

22

22

21

21

23

21

21

21

23

21

21

19

21

21

21

Total

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85



State Squad Post ATA# NAME Cat Ydg Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4  Total

CA 14 2 1515816 BRYAN H. WEEKS 27.0 20 22 21 22 85
CA 12 5 2214396 TRACY L. ARMINTROUT 22.5 20 23 20 22 85
CA 10 1 1852180 HANK B. NEUFELD J 255 23 22 17 23 85
CA 7 3 9201505 RUBY A. ERWIN L2 23.5 22 19 24 20 85
CA 4 5 1418387 LESLIE DINIUS L2 19.0 19 24 19 23 85
CA 1 3 0922048 MARK P. EVANS SBV 215 22 20 22 21 85
CA 47 5 2074340 MELVIN MANUE CARDOZO SBV  20.0 18 21 24 21 84
CA 43 2 1418495 PATRICIA MULLEN L1 22.0 21 22 22 19 84
CA 40 1 0215438 GLENN A. KLEIN SRV 220 21 23 19 21 84
CA 33 3 0747450 KURT SACHAU SRV 270 22 21 20 21 84
CA 20 5 0751994 WADE STANFILL 27.0 21 20 22 21 84
Wi 19 4 5709000 H JOHN DUWE SRV 250 19 21 23 21 84
CA 18 4 1933177 AUDRIC J. SCHEIDEL JG 27.0 21 22 21 20 84
CA 15 3 1852791 RICHARD R. MIHOEVICH 22.5 20 20 22 22 84
CA 15 1 2114730 DON L. PILKINGTON SBV 230 21 24 21 18 84
CA 14 4 1111673 JOHN M. STUDLEY 27.0 17 22 24 21 84
CA 6 3 2073604 GAVIN BLYTHE J 25.0 24 18 21 21 84
CA 3 4 1773824 MARK LEONAR PETERSEN SBV 240 21 20 24 19 84
CA 2 4 1622693 DONALD D. COLLINS SRV  20.0 18 20 22 24 84

CA 48 4 0411634 TRACY STEVEN HEINTZ \Y 26.5 21 21 21 20 83



State Squad Post

CA

CA

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

X

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

46

42

33

31

30

27

19

17

13

51

48

46

27

22

16

13

10

ATA#

1610236

1115305

0752730

1210966

8201826

1313263

1215641

2110888

8800393

2308629

7800570

0763535

1939994

1313266

2112923

9900162

8701984

2111268

2206611

2303640

1610347

NAME

CHRIS D. LOPES

PASQUAL GIANNOTTA, Il

TOM H. STRUNK

TODD A. SAUNDERS

DAVID D. WOMACK

BRANDON SIMONDS

THOMAS P. SARKO

REAGAN C. HENDERSON

GORDON CHIN

MICHELLE FAN

LARRY AZEVEDO

R DEWAYNE KNIGHT

BODIE WASS

BRIAN R. MATTA

VINCENT COLANGELO

DEBBIE HAMATANI

JORGE V. RAGDE

TYSON H. MARQUIS

PRESTON W. CLEAVER

CHANCE RYAN GARNER

JEFF P. BERDION

Cat

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

L1

SBV

L2

SBV

SJ

SJ

SBV

Ydg Trap 1
20.5 19
27.0 24
26.5 23
27.0 20
27.0 19
27.0 21
24.0 20
21.0 21
23.0 25
23.0 20
22.0 22
26.5 21
19.0 18
26.0 18
21.0 23
19.5 19
24.5 19
26.0 23
19.0 21
19.0 23
27.0 20

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

21

22

22

21

21

20

23

18

20

21

22

21

21

22

18

21

21

19

21

19

18

23

17

17

21

22

22

20

22

18

22

17

20

24

20

20

21

22

21

20

21

21

20

20

21

21

21

20

20

22

20

20

21

20

19

22

21

21

20

19

20

19

23

Total

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82



State Squad Post

X

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

NV

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CO

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

35

34

25

25

24

22

21

21

48

47

41

27

27

20

ATA#

1417171

1933162

0815281

9105739

0713081

9911265

1213738

2210198

9201798

0810813

0740506

8205841

2303489

1771161

2209422

1623038

2207356

0725155

8403147

1112919

9300492

NAME

HUNTER SEYMORE

CORY D. WALKER

JOHN T. WILLEY, Il

JAMES D. KIRKLEY, JR

RONNIE CONNEL

MICHAEL N. MALONE

MICHAEL C. KELLEY

JACOB SAPP

JOHN A. SILVA, I

BRYAN J. WRIGHT

JACK C. OLIVER

RONNIE S. JOHNSON

JAYDEN J. KEMRY

GREG H. DUNBAR

RICHARD L. MOORE

ROBERT E. VANVACTER

BRADY A. JONES

P T. HAVLICEK

RON D. CHAMBERS

DALE E. JOHNSON

WARREN HAMATANI

Cat

JG

SBV

SRV

SBV

SJ

SRV

SRV

JG

SRV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SBV

Ydg Trap 1
27.0 22
27.0 20
27.0 21
27.0 18
27.0 23
27.0 19
24.0 20
19.0 20
23.0 19
23.0 21
27.0 19
24.0 23
24.0 22
19.0 22
20.0 21
25.0 20
19.5 23
23.0 21
25.0 20
26.0 19
27.0 21

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

20

20

18

23

18

19

21

21

22

19

23

20

20

20

19

21

20

21

18

20

19

19

21

20

20

19

20

20

22

21

22

18

21

22

19

21

20

18

21

22

19

19

21

21

22

20

21

23

20

18

19

19

21

17

17

20

20

19

19

17

20

22

21

Total

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

80

80



State Squad Post ATA# NAME Cat Ydg Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4  Total

CA 15 2 1313311 ANNETTE M. SPITERI L2 22.5 20 20 20 20 80
CA 1 4 1620875 DOUGLAS STEVE TORRIS \Y 21.0 21 18 21 20 80
CA 55 5 1858344 TRISTEN MATHEWS J 27.0 21 19 18 21 79
CA 37 4 1627552 JULES AZZI 27.0 19 23 15 22 79
CA 36 2 0613443 JON T. STEMAN 24.5 19 22 18 20 79
AZ 30 4 0753643 DARVIN THOMAS \Y 255 23 22 18 16 79
CA 30 3 9001062 TIM M. ANSON SBV 270 19 23 17 20 79
CA 29 2 7805207 RON ALCORIZA SRV 270 18 18 22 21 79
CA 23 5 8305636 WAYNE A. WALLACE SRV 230 19 20 19 21 79
CA 23 4 8501545 STEVE CLOYD SRV 245 20 21 18 20 79
CA 23 2 8500724 JIMMIE A. PUCKETT SRV 240 18 21 21 19 79
CA 22 5 2210197 TIMOTHY SAPP J 20.0 18 15 23 23 79
CA 18 3 0211113 HERB R. JONES SBV  27.0 20 19 19 21 79
CA 14 3 9913066 ROD CARGILL \Y 26.5 19 21 18 21 79
CA 10 4 2215397 TRAVIS J. MATHEWS, SR 24.0 21 20 17 21 79
CA 9 1 8201119 ROBERT S. ESTRADA SRV 215 21 19 20 19 79
CA 8 3 9502123 GARY P. BEER SBV 250 18 20 20 21 79
CA 4 4 9303864 KITTY G. REEVE L2 19.0 17 22 20 20 79
CA 2 2 1938293 MIKE FINNEY SBV 205 20 17 21 21 79
CA 50 4 0811479 HAL CHANG SRV 235 20 17 21 20 78

CA 44 2 1015421 JOHN C. HAGERMAN \Y, 27.0 17 20 21 20 78



State Squad Post

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

40

35

16

53

46

46

23

52

45

43

35

29

13

1"

1"

44

32

29

ATA#

0764361

9202956

2069133

1011583

1520039

1858192

0411025

0112769

2208026

1627244

0617827

1770856

8701255

0410132

1933264

1933259

9501236

2212430

9303867

8401539

0511246

NAME

JAMES VOKAC

WARREN G. MORIMOTO

ANDREW BOYD

LOGAN ENGELMAN

HEATH BROWER

CANYON WASS

PETE PELTEKIAN

DAVID MALONE

BILL VOGT

DUSTIN D. GRAVES

LEON DER BOGOSIAN

GEORGE MACHALANI

DOUGLAS A. GUSTAFSON

GREGG M. EBENAL

WILLIAM A. YOUNG

REMINI HUGUENOT

BARBARA K. HENDERSON

GEORGES N. SALLOUM

RAYMOND B. RADI

CHRIS MORRISON

DOUGLAS J. KING

Cat

SRV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

L1

L2

SRV

Ydg Trap 1
22.5 19
27.0 22
20.0 19
27.0 22
20.0 20
20.0 20
25.0 22
24.5 18
22.0 21
27.0 21
24.0 20
24.0 18
27.0 21
25.5 21
23.5 18
23.0 23
21.0 17
19.0 16
25.5 18
27.0 16
27.0 21

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

19

21

20

17

18

19

18

19

20

18

20

17

15

19

20

16

19

20

21

19

21

22

19

19

18

19

18

18

20

23

20

18

22

19

19

19

18

19

20

15

22

15

18

16

20

20

20

20

19

20

13

17

18

19

21

17

19

19

21

20

21

18

18

Total

78

78

78

77

77

77

77

77

77

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

75

75

75



State Squad Post

CA

CA

CA

NZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

48

44

40

30

19

12

49

43

37

28

17

13

41

12

36

21

1"

1"

ATA#

0763536

1771159

0412600

0510114

0211316

1011819

0111433

8605124

1628575

2120560

1113384

2303710

1770613

0315205

2068239

0613444

1931621

2209689

2071316

2072165

NAME

DELIGHT R. KNIGHT

WYATT TONY QUICK

DAVE PAUL SMITH

PAUL G. BASTEN

DON R. FREEMAN

MIKE J. UNDERWOOD

DAVID C. SHRIVER

PATRICK J. KENNEDY

ELIAS MERHY

CHRIS WESTLAKE

VICKIE CRAWFORD

ANTHONY JAS SAAVEDRA

JACK SNYDER

P T. HAVLICEK, Il

CAMERON N. ROBERTS

TIM E. BLANK

MARKA. HARP

WILLIAM E. EKLUND

MADISON J. MARQUIS

JUSTIN R. MARQUIS

Cat

L2

JG

SRV

SRV

SRV

L2

SJ

SRV

SBV

SBV

JG

L1

Ydg Trap 1
25.0 22
26.5 18
21.0 21
27.0 18
25.0 19
23.0 17
24.0 17
24.0 19
26.0 19
20.0 24
20.0 19
23.0 21
22.5 14
22.0 20
24.0 16
24.0 16
24.5 17
24.0 17
23.5 14
23.0 17

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

18

17

15

21

18

21

21

17

19

18

17

17

21

18

18

17

19

17

20

15

17

19

18

18

18

19

17

19

17

17

21

15

20

15

22

20

15

16

16

19

17

20

20

17

19

17

18

18

18

14

16

20

17

18

15

17

19

19

19

18

Total

74

74

74

74

74

74

73

73

73

73

73

73

72

71

71

70

70

69

69

69



State Squad Post

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Pre-Squad Fee Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $20.00)

50

38

25

23

21

19

49

42

54

48

19

44

54

41

47

ATA# NAME

S0S0012609 JOHN MARSHALL

1931326 WILL L. WHITFORD
9200530 KEVIN P. ERWIN
1940713 ANDREW LOPSHIRE
1310753 VALERIE JONES
2209475 MICHAEL ELIAS
2308869 DAVID L. ECKHARDT
0611548 EDGAR B. BONILLA

8080012677 CHRISTOPHER FREDRIKSON

9204371 ESTHER PUCKETT
9501237 DERREL D. HARDY
1313034 PAUL J. GARCIA

0758070 JAMES V. WISE, JR
1417618 CASEY AARON PERRAULT
2110887 ELLA M. RENNEY

Number of entries: 2

State Squad Post

CA

CA

49

18

5

5

ATA# NAME

1620578 ROBBY L. COLLIER

0712482 RICHIE G. CLODT

Cat

SBV

L2

SBV

L2

SRV

SRV

SJ

Cat

Ydg Trap 1
24.0 19
25.0 21
26.5 18
24.0 19
24.0 17
24.0 17
24.0 17
25.0 15
24.0 15
26.5 14
25.0 13
25.0 17
26.5 19
24.0 16
19.0 13

Ydg Trap 1
22.0 21
27.0 24

Trap2 Trap 3 Trap 4

18

16

16

16

20

20

17

18

18

20

18

14

13

15

15

20

16

16

18

14

16

17

20

18

17

15

17

1"

14

1"

1

15

18

15

17

15

16

14

14

13

17

14

17

14

14

Trap2 Trap3 Trap 4

22

21

21

20

22

21

Total

68

68

68

68

68

68

67

67

65

64

63

62

60

59

53

Total

86

86



Handicap 50's - 21.00 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,617.00)

Total Option Entries: 77
( Place 1 =50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $539.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#  Name Ydg Cat 5105; 15% ég‘s" 228 5362
Win Win
2210731 Bou, Najm Nader 23.0 46 48 $26.00 49
2068121 \C’:V_eSt'ake’ Jaxon 570 JG 46 50 $269.00 46
3301427 giﬂf;?d”’ 27.0 44 48 $26.00 47
1858345 yathews' Travis 70 sy 46 48 $26.00 47
1859303 Woods, Todd . 21.0 SBV 46 48 $26.00 47
1857181 Tucker, Colton W. 27.0 JG 49 $269.00 48 $26.00 47
2214395 Poulson, Loren S. 22.0 46 47 $35.00 48
2214558 i_m“h' Matthew 195 g 46 48 $26.00 46
2072164 ?fé:etti' Cameron 54 o 48 $80.00 47 $35.00 46
0815559 Willhite, Greg J.  24.5 43 46 47
0730713 Kelly, David W.  27.0 43 46 46
1111673 Studley, John M. 27.0 39 46 45
1624638 CB;"f"”ett' Charles 550 v 43 46 45
1770334 f_”e“thart' Troy 250 sBv 46 46 45
2072575 Neufeld, BrianR. 215 46 45 46
8907197 Panetta, Joe 245 SRV 43 44 47
1415020 g_he'“e“‘ Frank 565 v 41 43 48

2070989 Young, Frank B. 21.0 SBV 46 46 44

3rd Tot
50 \win
Win

$269.00 $295.00

$269.00

$17.00 $43.00

$17.00 $43.00

$17.00 $43.00

$17.00 $312.00

$80.00 $115.00

$26.00

$115.00

$17.00 $17.00

$17.00 $17.00

$80.00 $80.00



ATA#

1114994

2074340

1510208

0610996

3003445

1855760

8704741

2119177

2073824

1939994

0610411

2112696

9913340

1417749

1773824

0210635

0921214

9300608

1852220

2120083

2070437

Name

Vega, Chayton

Cardozo, Melvin
Manue

Carvalho, Nino
W.

Abraham, Ferdi

Cook, Jeff

Engineer, Noah
Z.

Waddell, Kevin L.
Marshall, Ryan P.
Azevedo, Landon

Wass, Bodie

Margarite, Robert
G.

Prescott, Ethan
C.

Bettanini, Antonio

Carvalho, Emilio
E.

Petersen, Mark
Leonar

Hammonds, Ron
Wills, Brian C.
Davis, Rich

Huguenot, Devin
Baptiste, Dylan
D.

Urquidez, Chris

Ydg

27.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

255

27.0

22.5

27.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

26.5

24.0

25.0

Cat

SBV

JG

SJ

SBV

SBV

JG

1st
50s

48

39

43

45

46

43

45

47

44

39

45

42

43

40

41

42

42

44

46

46

41

1st
50
Win

$80.00

$53.00

2nd
50s

46

45

45

45

47

45

45

45

44

45

45

44

44

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

2nd
50
Win

3rd
50s

44

45

45

45

$35.00 42

44

44

44

45

43

43

44

44

45

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

3rd
50
Win

Tot
Win

$80.00

$35.00

$53.00



ATA#

2216314

2212448

1515816

2114732

8701984

2214396

0751994

0725594

1215641

0411634

1933162

7805207

0712482

1213738

2209422

1623038

0740506

2212430

2111268

1770856

1620875

Name

Fuller, Tyler

Moore, Nicholas
R.

Weeks, Bryan H.

Alquist, Brian A.

Ragde, Jorge V.

Armintrout, Tracy
L.

Stanfill, Wade

Heller, Jimmy R.

Sarko, Thomas P.

Heintz, Tracy
Steven

Walker, Cory D.

Alcoriza, Ron

Clodt, Richie G.

Kelley, Michael C.

Moore, Richard L.

Vanvacter, Robert
E.

Oliver, Jack C.

Salloum,
Georges N.

Marquis, Tyson
H.

Machalani,
George

Torris, Douglas
Steve

Ydg

24.0

20.5

27.0

27.0

24.5

22.5

27.0

27.0

24.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

20.0

25.0

27.0

19.0

26.0

24.0

21.0

Cat

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SJ

SBV

1st
50s

41

45

42

45

40

43

41

43

43

42

40

36

45

41

40

41

42

36

42

35

39

1st
50
Win

2nd
50s

43

44

43

44

43

43

42

42

43

42

41

40

41

41

40

41

41

40

40

39

39

2nd
50
Win

3rd
50s

44

42

43

41

42

42

43

43

40

41

42

43

41

40

41

39

39

40

40

41

41

3rd
50
Win

Tot
Win



ATA#

2208026

8205841

1852180

9001188

1933262

2068239

1011819

8800393

1520039

1858344

1627552

1858192

0211316

9303867

1628575

2072165

1933259

Name

Vogt, Bill

Johnson, Ronnie
S.

Neufeld, Hank B.

Smith, Steven R.

Reynolds, Mason

Roberts,
Cameron N.

Underwood, Mike
J.

Chin, Gordon

Brower, Heath

Mathews, Tristen

Azzi, Jules

Wass, Canyon

Freeman, Don R.

Radi, Raymond
B.

Merhy, Elias

Marquis, Justin
R.

Huguenot,
Remini

Ydg

22.0

24.0

255

27.0

22.5

24.0

23.0

23.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

25.0

255

26.0

23.0

23.0

Cat

JG

SRV

SRV

SRV

L1

1st
50s

41

43

45

46

47

34

38

45

38

40

42

39

37

39

38

32

39

1st
50
Win

2nd
50s

43

41

39

39

$53.00 40

40

40

38

37

37

38

37

36

36

36

34

34

2nd
50
Win

3rd
50s

36

38

40

40

38

37

36

38

39

39

37

38

37

36

35

37

37

3rd
50
Win

Tot
Win

$53.00



Handicap 25 Options - 20.00 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,820.00)

Total Option Entries: 91
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )
Rounds: 4, Funds: $455.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA#

1857181

2210731

2214395

2072164

1859303

1858345

2068121

1114994

2214558

1770334

3301427

2119177

2070989

0815559

8907197

2120083

2073824

8704741

NAME

TUCKER,
COLTON W.

BOU, NAUM
NADER

POULSON,
LOREN S.

PETRETTI,
CAMERON
JOEL

WOODS,
TODD I.

MATHEWS,
TRAVIS J.

WESTLAKE,
JAXON C.

VEGA,
CHAYTON

SMITH,
MATTHEW A.

GUENTHART,
TROY A.

BULLARD JR,
RICHARD

MARSHALL,
RYAN P.

YOUNG,
FRANK B.

WILLHITE,
GREG J.

PANETTA,
JOE

BAPTISTE,
DYLAN D.

AZEVEDO,
LANDON

WADDELL,
KEVIN L.

Ydg

27.0

23.0

22.0

24.0

21.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

19.5

25.0

27.0

225

21.0

245

245

24.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

JG

SBV

SJ

JG

JG

SBV

SJ

SBV

SRV

1st
Score

24

22

24

23

22

22

21

25

22

23

20

23

22

21

21

24

23

22

1st
Win

$22.00

$22.00

$136.00

$22.00

2nd
Score

25

24

22

25

24

24

25

23

24

23

24

24

24

22

22

22

21

23

2nd
Win

$91.00

$20.00

$91.00

$20.00

$20.00

$91.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

3rd
Score

23

24

25

22

24

24

25

23

24

23

24

21

22

24

22

22

23

22

3rd
Win

$14.00

$136.00

$14.00

$14.00

$136.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

4th
Score

24

25

23

24

23

23

21

21

22

22

23

23

22

23

25

21

22

22

4th
Win

$45.00

$136.00

$45.00

$136.00

Tot
Win

$158.00

$170.00

$158.00

$136.00

$34.00

$34.00

$227.00

$136.00

$34.00

$34.00

$20.00

$20.00

$14.00

$136.00

$22.00



ATA # NAME Ydg Cat 1st 1st 2nd 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 4th Tot

Score Win Score Win Score Win Score Win Win
1852220  HESUENOT 965 4G 23 23 21 22
or3o713  KFHEPAVID 57 20 23 23 23
1415020  PHELIREN. 965 v 22 19 24 $14.00 24 $4500  $59.00
3003445  COOK, JEFF  27.0 23 23 24 $14.00 18 $14.00
1624638 onaNaC G 250V 21 22 24 $14.00 21 $14.00
1859302 SOXJERRY 35 v 24 $22.00 20 23 21 $22.00
ost0411  MARGARITE. 270 22 23 22 21
1510208 SARVALHO 970 21 22 23 22
1852744 SREEN 215 SBV 20 22 23 23
1776363  SOUO S 260 SBV 21 22 22 23
2070481 WEFEEP 200 L 24 $22.00 22 21 20 $22.00
9913340 BETUNNL 270 22 21 23 21
1855760  LNOINEER 955 ug 21 22 23 21
2212448 MOORE 205 21 24 $20.00 20 22 $20.00
2114732 ALOUST 970 22 23 21 20
2073211 SGHEIDEL 500 14 21 22 22 21
ori2a82  GIODT 270 v 24 $22.00 21 20 21 $22.00
2112606 LRESCOTT 970 20 22 22 22
0725504 'SLLER: 270 V 22 21 21 22
oo11gs oMM o 270 v 25  $136.00 21 18 22 $136.00
2216314  FULLER, 24.0 21 20 23 21

TYLER



ATA#

2070437

0921214

0210635

2303665

1933262

1417749

1515816

2214396

1315035

1852180

2114730

1773824

2074340

1111673

0751994

0215438

1852791

1622693

0411634

1215641

1939994

NAME

URQUIDEZ,
CHRIS

WILLS, BRIAN
C.

HAMMONDS,
RON

MARTIN,
NATHAN S.

REYNOLDS,
MASON

CARVALHO,
EMILIO E.

WEEKS,
BRYAN H.

ARMINTROUT,
TRACY L.

BANDUCCI,
JOSEPH P.

NEUFELD,
HANK B.

PILKINGTON,
DON L.

PETERSEN,
MARK
LEONAR

CARDOZO,
MELVIN
MANUE

STUDLEY,
JOHN M.

STANFILL,
WADE

KLEIN,
GLENN A.

MIHOEVICH,
RICHARD R.

COLLINS,
DONALD D.

HEINTZ,
TRACY
STEVEN

SARKO,
THOMAS P.

WASS, BODIE

Ydg

25.0

26.5

27.0

19.0

225

27.0

27.0

225

23.5

255

23.0

24.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

22.0

225

20.0

26.5

24.0

19.0

Cat

SBV

SJ

JG

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SRV

1st
Score

21

20

20

22

24

20

20

20

21

23

21

21

18

17

21

21

20

18

21

20

18

1st
Win

$22.00

2nd
Score

20

22

22

22

23

20

22

23

22

22

24

20

21

22

20

23

20

20

21

23

21

2nd
Win

$20.00

3rd
Score

23

22

22

20

17

23

21

20

19

17

21

24

24

24

22

19

22

22

21

20

24

3rd
Win

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

4th
Score

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

23

23

18

19

21

21

21

21

22

24

20

20

19

4th
Win

$45.00

Tot
Win

$22.00

$20.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$45.00

$14.00



ATA#

2111268

1933162

7800570

8205841

2209422

1213738

0740506

1623038

1620875

7805207

1858344

1627552

2208026

0112769

1520039

1011583

1858192

1770856

1933259

2212430

NAME

MARQUIS,
TYSON H.

WALKER,
CORY D.

AZEVEDO,
LARRY

JOHNSON,
RONNIE S.

MOORE,
RICHARD L.

KELLEY,
MICHAEL C.

OLIVER, JACK
C.

VANVACTER,
ROBERT E.

TORRIS,
DOUGLAS
STEVE

ALCORIZA,
RON

MATHEWS,
TRISTEN

AZZ|, JULES

VOGT, BILL

MALONE,
DAVID

BROWER,
HEATH

ENGELMAN,
LOGAN

WASS,
CANYON

MACHALANI,
GEORGE

HUGUENOT,
REMINI

SALLOUM,
GEORGES N.

Ydg

26.0

27.0

22.0

24.0

20.0

24.0

27.0

25.0

21.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

22.0

245

20.0

27.0

20.0

24.0

23.0

19.0

Cat

SJ

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

L1

1st
Score

23

20

22

23

21

20

19

20

21

18

21

19

21

18

20

22

20

18

23

16

1st 2nd
Win Score

19

20

22

20

19

21

23

21

18

18

19

23

20

19

18

17

19

17

16

20

2nd 3rd
Win Score

21

21

17

21

21

20

18

20

21

22

18

15

23

20

19

18

18

22

18

20

3rd 4th
Win Score

19

21

21

17

20

20

21

19

20

21

21

22

13

20

20

20

20

19

19

20

4th
Win

Tot
Win



ATA#

1011819

0211316

2120560

1628575

1770613

2068239

0315205

2072165

2209689

S0OS0012609

9204371

NAME Ydg
UNDERNO0D. 5
MO, 2
ROBERTS . 240
'||-'|_A|YL|CEK’P 220
WRQUS o
SN a0
PUCKETT,

ESTHER 265

Cat

SRV

SRV

SRV

JG

L2

1st
Score

17

19

24

19

14

16

20

17

17

19

14

1st
Win

$22.00

2nd
Score

21

18

18

19

21

18

18

15

17

18

20

2nd 3rd
Win Score

19

18

17

17

20

22

15

19

16

20

17

3rd 4th
Win Score

17

19

14

18

17

15

18

18

19

1"

13

4th
Win

Tot
Win

$22.00



Lewis -$20.00 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $3,800.00)

( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 190
Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 42, $950.00 available for this class

Squad

14

16

47

49

50

26

31

51

26

28

30

12

Post

NAME

TUCKER, COLTON W.

SPOONER, HANNAH R.

BOU, NAJM NADER

KIZIRIAN, JACOB R.

POULSON, LOREN S.

PETRETTI, CAMERON JOEL

WORKMAN, MAXIMUS R.

WIEST, AIDEN CHRISTOP

MATHEWS, TRAVIS J.

WOODS, TODD I.

NEUFELD, BRIAN R.

WESTLAKE, JAXON C.

AVILA, BROOKLYN L.

SMITH, MATTHEW A.

VEGA, CHAYTON

MARSHALL, RYAN P.

ATA#

1857181

2210770

2210731

2113349

2214395

2072164

2070628

2072161

1858345

1859303

2072575

2068121

2072163

2214558

1114994

219177

Ydg Category

27.0JG

19.511

23.0

21.08J

22.0

24.0

22.08J

20.08J

27.08J

21.0SBV

21.5

27.0JG

19.0 L1

19.5JG

27.0

22.58J

Class 1
Score

96

96

95

95

94

94

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

91

Winnings

$475.00

$475.00



Squad

20

31

42

43

50

12

15

17

25

38

41

13

18

20

24

29

33

34

Post

NAME

BULLARD JR, RICHARD

JOHNSON, MARK

MORRILL, WAYNE

MULLEN, ISABEL V.

GUENTHART, TROY A.

ORTIZ, LOUIS L. JR

PANETTA, JOE

BETTANINI, LANNETTE L.

YOUNG, FRANK B.

HUGHES, KYM L.

ABRAHAM, FERDI

WILLHITE, GREG J.

HOTCHKISS, DOMINICA

FARNSWORTH, KYLE

DODSON, KEITH C.

HUGUENOT, DEVIN

KELLY, DAVID W.

BAPTISTE, DYLAN D.

WADDELL, KEVIN L.

ADJIAN, GREG

HANSEN, HOMER A. IlI

ATA#

3301427

0729530

1410346

1627321

1770334

1858951

8907197

1859902

2070989

9503693

0610996

0815559

2070332

2072741

9206391

1852220

0730713

2120083

8704741

0766035

9500512

Ydg Category

27.0

27.0 SBV

27.0

23.51L1

25.0 SBV

23.5

245 SRV

21.0L1

21.0SBV

27.0L2

27.0

24.5

20.0L1

21.0

22.5SRV

26.5JG

27.0

24.0J

27.0

27.0

26.0 SBV

Class 1
Score

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Winnings



Squad

34

41

45

52

55

Post

NAME

BRAMSEN, BRIAN P.

SOUZA, MICHAEL A.

NALBANDIAN, KEVORK

SHELTREN, FRANK E.

AZEVEDO, LANDON

ATA#

0312950

8103588

2073807

1415020

2073824

Ydg Category

26.5

25.0

24.0 SBV

265V

27.0

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 45, $945.00 available for this class

Squad

28

29

28

33

28

37

20

37

11

39

45

51

Post

NAME

GREEN, AARON A.

MARGARITE, ROBERT G.

SCAUBSCHLAGER, CODY J.

BETWARDA, RONY

TERZIAN, HARRY

MITCHELL, TIM M.

COOK, JEFF

WOODS, EDDIE

ANDELIN, MASON

MCNALLY, JOHN E. JR

MORRIS, GARY J.

COX, JERRY B.

ATA#

1852744

0610411

2115863

0811623

1771111

0114937

3003445

1210502

1939558

9301809

1216202

1859302

Ydg Category

21.5SBV

27.0

19.08J

25.5

19.0V

27.0SBV

27.0

27.0

23.0JG

27.0 SRV

23.5SRV

23.5V

Class 1
Score

89

89

89

89

89

Class 2
Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

Winnings

Winnings

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00



Squad

52

53

53

14

17

24

24

26

31

37

38

39

39

42

47

16

18

Post

NAME

BARNETT, CHARLES G.

GOODLOE, DOUGLAS A.

CARVALHO, NINO W.

MOORE, NICHOLAS R.

PEVELER, ROD

ROHRER, HAYDEN R.

BETTANINI, ANTONIO

BOND, JOHANNA

ENGINEER, NOAH Z.

GARCIA, DAN

NEUFELD, ANNIE R.

STERLING, DALE

BICKLY, LARRY C.

SMITH, NATHAN

DAVIS, RICH

LOPES, JOSHUA J.

NOVICH, LEE J.

WISE, LISAA.

PRESCOTT, ETHAN C.

SCHEIDEL, ILSE H.

CLODT, RICHIE G.

ATA#

1624638

1776363

1510208

2212448

2206710

1853053

9913340

2071620

1855760

0721685

2070481

1316425

8307542

1430069

9300608

1015809

3509440

8301229

2112696

2073211

0712482

Ydg Category

250V

26.0 SBV

27.0

20.5

19.5 SRV

22.0JG

27.0

19.0L2

25.5JG

25.0

20.0L1

27.0SBV

26.0V

26.0

270V

27.0

250V

19.5L2

27.0J

20.0L1

270V

Class 2
Score

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

Winnings

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00



Squad

21

25

27

32

32

32

32

34

39

40

45

49

Post

NAME

BAKER, W KEITH

ROBINSON, JULIE A.

CLODT, LORI L.

HELLER, JIMMY R.

SMITH, STEVEN R.

WINSTEAD, DAVID JR

ALQUIST, BRIAN A.

CRAINE, DENNIS M.

AYACH, HADI

WEIS, BRYAN

MOORE, TOM F.

COLLIER, ROBBY L.

ATA#

0705765

8602439

9101705

0725594

9001188

8101141

2114732

9305155

1772044

0756612

8601232

1620578

Ydg Category

25.0 SRV

25512

26.0L2

270V

270V

270V

27.0

27.0

27.0

220V

21.0 SRV

22.0

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 56, $945.00 available for this class

Squad

15

22

14

26

12

Post

NAME

THOMPSON, SAM A.

REYNOLDS, MASON

WEEKS, BRYAN H.

MARTIN, NATHAN S.

ARMINTROUT, TRACY L.

ATA#

1932375

1933262

1515816

2303665

2214396

Ydg Category

21.0L2

22.5JG

27.0

19.08J

22.5

Class 2
Score

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Class 3
Score

85

85

85

85

85

Winnings

Winnings

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00



Squad

34

10

38

10

39

43

49

53

14

15

15

18

20

40

43

47

Post

NAME

URQUIDEZ, CHRIS

ZVONAR, CLARK M.

HAMMONDS, RON

NEUFELD, HANK B.

WILLS, BRIAN C.

ERWIN, RUBY A.

OLSON, TODD D.

DINIUS, LESLIE

FULLER, TYLER

CARVALHO, EMILIO E.

COLLINS, DONALD D.

PETERSEN, MARK LEONAR

BLYTHE, GAVIN

STUDLEY, JOHN M.

PILKINGTON, DON L.

MIHOEVICH, RICHARD R.

SCHEIDEL, AUDRIC J.

STANFILL, WADE

KLEIN, GLENN A.

MULLEN, PATRICIA

CARDOZO, MELVIN MANUE

ATA#

2070437

2068702

0210635

1852180

0921214

9201505

8903210

1418387

2216314

1417749

1622693

1773824

2073604

1111673

2114730

1852791

1933177

0751994

0215438

1418495

2074340

Ydg Category

25.0

23.0SJ

27.0SBV

255

26.5

23512

23.0SBV

19.0L2

24.0

27.0

20.0 SRV

24.0 SBV

25.0J

27.0

23.0SBV

22.5

27.0JG

27.0

22.0 SRV

22.0L1

20.0 SBV

Class 3
Score

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

Winnings

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00



Squad

19

27

42

46

48

10

13

27

46

48

51

21

Post

NAME

FAN, MICHELLE

SARKO, THOMAS P.

SIMONDS, BRANDON

GIANNOTTA, PASQUAL I

LOPES, CHRIS D.

HEINTZ, TRACY STEVEN

WALKER, CORY D.

SEYMORE, HUNTER

BERDION, JEFF P.

CLEAVER, PRESTON W.

MARQUIS, TYSON H.

RAGDE, JORGE V.

MATTA, BRIAN R.

WASS, BODIE

KNIGHT, R DEWAYNE

AZEVEDO, LARRY

MOORE, RICHARD L.

DUNBAR, GREG H.

JOHNSON, RONNIE S.

OLIVER, JACK C.

SILVA, JOHNA. I

ATA#

2308629

1215641

1313263

1115305

1610236

0411634

1933162

1417171

1610347

2206611

2111268

8701984

1313266

1939994

0763535

7800570

2209422

1771161

8205841

0740506

9201798

Ydg Category

23.0L1

24.0 SRV

27.0

27.0

20.5SBV

26.5V

27.0J

27.0JG

27.0SBV

19.0J

26.0SJ

24.5 SBV

26.0

19.0

26.5SBV

22.0V

20.0C

19.0 SRV

24.0

27.0 SRV

23.0 SRV

Class 3
Score

83

83

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

Winnings



Squad

24

34

42

47

48

41

27

15

Class 4 Winners ,

Squad

10

14

23

29

30

Post

Post

NAME

KELLEY, MICHAEL C.

KIRKLEY, JAMES D. JR

WILSON, IAIN D.

JONES, BRADY A.

VANVACTER, ROBERT E.

HAVLICEK, P T.

JOHNSON, DALE E.

SPITERI, ANNETTE M.

TORRIS, DOUGLAS STEVE

ATA#

1213738

9105739

0817080

2207356

1623038

0725155

1112919

1313311

1620875

Class 3

Ydg Category Score

24.0 81
27.0SBV 81
27.0 81
19.5J 80
25.0 SBV 80
23.0V 80
26.0 SBV 80
22512 80
21.0V 80

Number of entries: 47, $948.00 available for this class

NAME

REEVE, KITTY G.

BEER, GARY P.

ESTRADA, ROBERT S.

MATHEWS, TRAVIS J. SR

CARGILL, ROD

WALLACE, WAYNE A.

ALCORIZA, RON

ANSON, TIM M.

ATA#

9303864

9502123

8201119

2215397

9913066

8305636

7805207

9001062

Ydg Category CISangrg
19.0L2 79
25.0SBV 79
21.5S8RV 79
24.0 79
26.5V 79
23.0SRV 79
27.0SRV 79
27.0SBV 79

Winnings

Winnings

$79.00

$79.00

$79.00

$79.00

$79.00

$79.00

$79.00

$79.00



Squad

30

36

37

55

16

23

46

46

53

11

11

43

45

52

44

12

19

30

40

Post

NAME

THOMAS, DARVIN

STEMAN, JONT.

AZZl, JULES

MATHEWS, TRISTEN

BOYD, ANDREW

VOGT, BILL

PELTEKIAN, PETE

WASS, CANYON

BROWER, HEATH

ENGELMAN, LOGAN

SALLOUM, GEORGES N.

HENDERSON, BARBARAK.

HUGUENOT, REMINI

MACHALANI, GEORGE

DER BOGOSIAN, LEON

GRAVES, DUSTIN D.

RADI, RAYMOND B.

UNDERWOOD, MIKE J.

FREEMAN, DON R.

BASTEN, PAUL G.

SMITH, DAVE PAUL

ATA#

0753643

0613443

1627552

1858344

2069133

2208026

0411025

1858192

1520039

1011583

2212430

9501236

1933259

1770856

0617827

1627244

9303867

1011819

0211316

0510114

0412600

Ydg Category

255V

24.5

27.0

27.0J

20.0

22.0

25.0SRV

20.0J

20.0

27.0

19.0

21.0L2

23.0L1

24.0SBV

240V

27.0

25.5SRV

23.0SRV

25.0SRV

27.0SRV

21.0V

Class 4
Score

79

79

79

79

78

77

77

77

77

77

76

76

76

76

76

76

75

74

74

74

74

Winnings

$79.00

$79.00

$79.00

$79.00



Squad

44

48

28

37

49

13

12

41

19

23

50

49

54

48

19

44

54

Post

NAME

QUICK, WYATT TONY

KNIGHT, DELIGHT R.

WESTLAKE, CHRIS

MERRHY, ELIAS

SHRIVER, DAVID C.

SNYDER, JACK

ROBERTS, CAMERON N.

HAVLICEK, P T. II

MARQUIS, JUSTIN R.

ELIAS, MICHAEL

LOPSHIRE, ANDREW

MARSHALL, JOHN

ECKHARDT, DAVID L.

FREDRIKSON, CHRISTOPHER

PUCKETT, ESTHER

HARDY, DERREL D.

GARCIA, PAUL J.

WISE, JAMES V. JR

ATA#

1771159

0763536

2120560

1628575

0111433

1770613

2068239

0315205

2072165

2209475

1940713

S0S0012609

2308869

S0S0012677

9204371

9501237

1313034

0758070

Ydg Category

26.5JG

25.0L2

20.0

26.0

24.0

22.5SRV

24.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0SBV

26.5L2

25.0SRV

25.0

26.5SRV

Class 4
Score

74

74

73

73

73

72

71

71

69

68

68

68

67

65

64

63

62

60

Winnings



ATA Hall of Fame Lewis Purse -20.00 Report Section (Option funds available for winners:

$300.00)

Option will have 50% donated to ATA HALL OF FAME for a total of $300.00
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 30
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $100.00 available for this class

Squad

31

28

12

12

17

20

51

53

28

Post NAME

2 BOU, NAUM NADER

5 MATHEWS, TRAVIS J.
4 WESTLAKE, JAXON C.
2 SMITH, MATTHEW A.
1 MARSHALL, RYAN P.
3 PANETTA, JOE

2 YOUNG, FRANK B.

4 KELLY, DAVID W.

1 COX, JERRY B.

2 CARVALHO, NINO W.
5 GREEN, AARON A.

ATA#

2210731

1858345

2068121

2214558

2119177

8907197

2070989

0730713

1859302

1510208

1852744

Ydg Category

23.0

27.08J

27.0 JG

19.5 JG

225 8J

24.5 SRV

21.0 SBV

27.0

235V

27.0

21.5 SBV

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $100.00 available for this class

Squad

14

Post NAME

1 BETTANINI, ANTONIO

ATA#

9913340

Ydg Category

27.0

Class 1
Score

95

93

92

92

91

90

90

89

88

88

88

Class 2
Score

87

Winnings

$60.00

$40.00

Winnings

$60.00



Squad

18

10

12

53

19

48

Post

NAME

PRESCOTT, ETHAN C.

CLODT, RICHIE G.

NEUFELD, HANK B.

ARMINTROUT, TRACY L.

CARVALHO, EMILIO E.

PETERSEN, MARK LEONAR

SARKO, THOMAS P.

HEINTZ, TRACY STEVEN

ATA#

2112696

0712482

1852180

2214396

1417749

1773824

1215641

0411634

Ydg Category

27.0J

270V

25.5J

22.5

27.0

24.0 SBV

24.0 SRV

26.5V

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $99.00 available for this class

Squad

10

29

37

55

43

12

37

12

Post

NAME

MARQUIS, TYSON H.

ALCORIZA, RON

AZZl, JULES

MATHEWS, TRISTEN

VOGT, BILL

MACHALANI, GEORGE

UNDERWOOD, MIKE J.

MERRHY, ELIAS

ROBERTS, CAMERON N.

ATA#

2111268

7805207

1627552

1858344

2208026

1770856

1011819

1628575

2068239

Ydg Category

26.0 SJ

27.0 SRV

27.0

27.0J

22.0

24.0 SBV

23.0 SRV

26.0

24.0

Class 2
Score

86

86

85

85

85

84

83

83

Class 3
Score

82

79

79

79

77

76

74

73

71

Winnings

$20.00

$20.00

Winnings

$60.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00



Class 3

Squad Post NAME ATA# Ydg Category Score

Winnings

3 3 MARQUIS, JUSTIN R. 2072165 23.0 69



Yrd/Class Purse -$20.00 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,800.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 90

Yardage Group 19.0 - 20.5 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $120.00 available for this group

Squad

28

46

Post

NAME

SMITH, MATTHEW A.

HOTCHKISS, DOMINICA

MOORE, NICHOLAS R.

COLLINS, DONALD D.

MOORE, RICHARD L.

BROWER, HEATH

ATA#

2214558

2070332

2212448

1622693

2209422

1520039

Class/Yardage

19.5

20.0

20.5

20.0

20.0

20.0

Category Score
JG 92
L1 89

87
SRV 84
C 81

77

Winnings

$60.00

$36.00

$24.00

Yardage Group 21.0 - 22.5 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $320.00 available for this group

Squad

49

51

12

17

13

28

Post

NAME

POULSON, LOREN S.

WOODS, TODD I.

NEUFELD, BRIAN R.

MARSHALL, RYAN P.

YOUNG, FRANK B.

DODSON, KEITH C.

GREEN, AARON A.

EVANS, MARK P.

ATA #

2214395

1859303

2072575

2119177

2070989

9206391

1852744

0922048

Class/Yardage

22.0

21.0

215

225

21.0

225

215

215

Category Score

94
SBV 93

92
SJ 91
SBV 90
SRV 89
SBV 88
SBV 85

Winnings

$160.00

$96.00

$64.00



Squad Post
12 5
22 1
40 1
51 3
1 4
3 5
11 2
41 5

NAME

ARMINTROUT, TRACY L.

REYNOLDS, MASON

KLEIN, GLENN A.

AZEVEDO, LARRY

TORRIS, DOUGLAS STEVE

VOGT, BILL

HENDERSON, BARBARA K.

HAVLICEK, P T. Il

ATA#

2214396

1933262

0215438

7800570

1620875

2208026

9501236

0315205

Class/Yardage

225

225

22.0

22.0

21.0

22.0

21.0

22.0

Category

JG

SRV

L2

Score

85

85

84

82

80

77

76

71

Winnings

Yardage Group 23.0 - 24.5 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $380.00 available for this group

Squad Post
7 2
45 3
12 3
41 4
24 1
11 1
36 5
51 1
49 3
3 4

NAME

BOU, NAUM NADER

SANFORD, LUCAS A.

PANETTA, JOE

WILLHITE, GREG J.

BAPTISTE, DYLAN D.

ANDELIN, MASON

GIPSON, JOSEPH W.

COX, JERRY B.

FULLER, TYLER

PETERSEN, MARK LEONAR

ATA#

2210731

1772465

8907197

0815559

2120083

1939558

8201111

1859302

2216314

1773824

Class/Yardage

23.0

23.5

24.5

24.5

24.0

23.0

23.5

23.5

24.0

240

Category

SRV

JG

SRV

SBV

Score

95

93

90

90

89

88

88

88

85

84

Winnings

$190.00

$114.00

$38.00

$38.00



Squad

19

13

24

1"

43

12

12

Post

NAME

SARKO, THOMAS P.

RAGDE, JORGE V.

JOHNSON, RONNIE S.

KELLEY, MICHAEL C.

HUGUENOT, REMINI

MACHALANI, GEORGE

UNDERWOOD, MIKE J.

ROBERTS, CAMERON N.

MARQUIS, JUSTIN R.

ATA#

1215641

8701984

8205841

1213738

1933259

1770856

1011819

2068239

2072165

Class/Yardage

24.0

24.5

24.0

24.0

23.0

24.0

23.0

24.0

23.0

Category Score
SRV 83
SBV 82
81
81
L1 76
SBV 76
SRV 74
71
69

Winnings

Yardage Group 25.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $380.00 available for this group

Squad

50

18

34

52

52

24

38

21

27

Post

NAME

GUENTHART, TROY A.

HUGUENOT, DEVIN

BRAMSEN, BRIAN P.

SHELTREN, FRANK E.

BARNETT, CHARLES G.

ENGINEER, NOAH Z.

SMITH, NATHAN

BAKER, W KEITH

CLODT, LORI L.

ATA#

1770334

1852220

0312950

1415020

1624638

1855760

1430069

0705765

9101705

Class/Yardage

25.0

26.5

26.5

26.5

25.0

255

26.0

25.0

26.0

Category Score
SBV 91
JG 89

89
\Y 89
\Y 88
JG 87

87
SRV 86
L2 86

Winnings

$190.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$76.00



Squad

10

34

39

48

10

48

29

19

37

48

Post

NAME

NEUFELD, HANK B.

URQUIDEZ, CHRIS

WILLS, BRIAN C.

HEINTZ, TRACY STEVEN

MARQUIS, TYSON H.

VANVACTER, ROBERT E.

EBENAL, GREGG M.

FREEMAN, DON R.

MERHY, ELIAS

PUCKETT, ESTHER

ATA#

1852180

2070437

0921214

0411634

2111268

1623038

0410132

0211316

1628575

9204371

Class/Yardage

255

25.0

26.5

26.5

26.0

25.0

255

25.0

26.0

26.5

Category

SJ

SBV

SBV

SRV

L2

Score

85

85

85

83

82

80

76

74

73

64

Winnings

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 30, $600.00 available for this group

Squad

14

31

30

20

20

29

55

Post

NAME

TUCKER, COLTON W.

MATHEWS, TRAVIS J.

WESTLAKE, JAXON C.

VEGA, CHAYTON

BULLARD JR, RICHARD

KELLY, DAVID W.

WADDELL, KEVIN L.

AZEVEDO, LANDON

ATA#

1857181

1858345

2068121

1114994

3301427

0730713

8704741

2073824

Class/Yardage

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Category

JG

SJ

JG

Score

96

93

92

92

91

89

89

89

Winnings

$300.00

$180.00

$60.00

$60.00



Squad

20

29

37

53

14

18

32

32

32

32

34

14

38

53

14

20

29

37

Post

NAME

COOK, JEFF

MARGARITE, ROBERT G.

MITCHELL, TIM M.

CARVALHO, NINO W.

BETTANINI, ANTONIO

PRESCOTT, ETHAN C.

CLODT, RICHIE G.

HELLER, JIMMY R.

SMITH, STEVEN R.

WINSTEAD, DAVID JR

ALQUIST, BRIAN A.

CRAINE, DENNIS M.

WEEKS, BRYAN H.

HAMMONDS, RON

CARVALHO, EMILIO E.

STUDLEY, JOHN M.

STANFILL, WADE

SEYMORE, HUNTER

BERDION, JEFF P.

ALCORIZA, RON

AZZ|, JULES

ATA#

3003445

0610411

0114937

1510208

9913340

2112696

0712482

0725594

9001188

8101141

2114732

9305155

1515816

0210635

1417749

1111673

0751994

1417171

1610347

7805207

1627552

Class/Yardage

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Category

SBV

SBV

JG

SBV

SRV

Score

88

88

88

88

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

84

84

82

82

79

79

Winnings



Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings

55 5 MATHEWS, TRISTEN 1858344 27.0 J 79



Jackpot - 30.00 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,830.00)
( Place 1 = 40%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20%, Place 4 = 10% )

Number of entries: 61

Event Winners , Number of entries: 61, $1,830.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings
14 5 TUCKER, COLTON W. 1857181 27.0 JG 96 $732.00
7 2 BOU, NAJM NADER 2210731 23.0 95 $549.00
49 4 POULSON, LOREN S. 2214395 22.0 94 $366.00
31 5 MATHEWS, TRAVIS J. 1858345 27.0 SJ 93 $183.00
6 4 WESTLAKE, JAXON C. 2068121 27.0 JG 92
28 2 SMITH, MATTHEW A. 2214558 19.5 JG 92
30 5 VEGA, CHAYTON 1114994 27.0 92
12 1 MARSHALL, RYAN P. 2119177 225 SJ 91
20 3 BULLARD JR, RICHARD 3301427 27.0 91
12 3 PANETTA, JOE 8907197 245 SRV 90
17 2 YOUNG, FRANK B. 2070989 21.0 SBV 90
41 4 WILLHITE, GREG J. 0815559 245 90
18 2 HUGUENOT, DEVIN 1852220 26.5 JG 89
20 4 KELLY, DAVID W. 0730713 27.0 89
24 1 BAPTISTE, DYLAN D. 2120083 240 J 89
29 4 WADDELL, KEVIN L. 8704741 27.0 89

55 3 AZEVEDO, LANDON 2073824 27.0 89



Squad

20

28

29

51

53

14

24

18

32

32

32

34

10

12

22

34

38

39

49

Post

NAME

COOK, JEFF

GREEN, AARON A.

MARGARITE, ROBERT G.

COX, JERRY B.

CARVALHO, NINO W.

MOORE, NICHOLAS R.

BETTANINI, ANTONIO

ENGINEER, NOAH Z.

PRESCOTT, ETHAN C.

CLODT, RICHIE G.

HELLER, JIMMY R.

SMITH, STEVEN R.

ALQUIST, BRIAN A.

CRAINE, DENNIS M.

NEUFELD, HANK B.

ARMINTROUT, TRACY L.

REYNOLDS, MASON

URQUIDEZ, CHRIS

HAMMONDS, RON

WILLS, BRIAN C.

FULLER, TYLER

ATA#

3003445

1852744

0610411

1859302

1510208

2212448

9913340

1855760

2112696

0712482

0725594

9001188

2114732

9305155

1852180

2214396

1933262

2070437

0210635

0921214

2216314

Class/Yardage

27.0

21.5

27.0

23.5

27.0

20.5

27.0

25.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

22.5

22.5

25.0

27.0

26.5

24.0

Category

SBV

JG

JG

SBV

Score

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Winnings



Squad

53

14

20

19

48

10

48

29

37

55

46

1"

43

12

19

37

Post

NAME

CARVALHO, EMILIO E.

PETERSEN, MARK LEONAR

STUDLEY, JOHN M.

STANFILL, WADE

SARKO, THOMAS P.

HEINTZ, TRACY STEVEN

MARQUIS, TYSON H.

MOORE, RICHARD L.

JOHNSON, RONNIE S.

TORRIS, DOUGLAS STEVE

VANVACTER, ROBERT E.

ALCORIZA, RON

AZZ|, JULES

MATHEWS, TRISTEN

BROWER, HEATH

SALLOUM, GEORGES N.

HUGUENOT, REMINI

MACHALANI, GEORGE

UNDERWOOD, MIKE J.

FREEMAN, DON R.

MERRY, ELIAS

ATA#

1417749

1773824

1111673

0751994

1215641

0411634

2111268

2209422

8205841

1620875

1623038

7805207

1627552

1858344

1520039

2212430

1933259

1770856

1011819

0211316

1628575

Class/Yardage

27.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

26.5

26.0

20.0

24.0

21.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

19.0

23.0

24.0

23.0

25.0

26.0

Category

SBV

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

L1

SBV

SRV

SRV

Score

85

84

84

84

83

83

82

81

81

80

80

79

79

79

77

76

76

76

74

74

73

Winnings



Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings

12 2 ROBERTS, CAMERON N. 2068239 24.0 71

3 3 MARQUIS, JUSTIN R. 2072165 23.0 69



